Wirtschaftsdienstplan 02.07.2021 — 31.12.2021

08.01.

15.01

24.01.
31.01.

07.02

14.02.

21.02

06.03.

13.03

20.03.
27.03.

03.04
10.04

24.04

01.05.
08.05.

15.05

22.05.

29.05

12.06.
19.06.
26.06.

.-26.04.
- 03.05.
- 10.05.
.-17.05.
- 24.05.

.-31.05

-10.01.
.-17.01.
-26.01.
- 02.02.
.-09.02.
-16.02.
.-23.02.

- 08.03.
.-15.03.
-22.03.
- 29.03.
.- 05.04.
.-12.04.

- 14.06.
-21.06.
- 28.06.

02.07. - 04.07.
09.07. - 11.07.
16.07. - 18.07.
23.07. - 25.07.
30.07. - 01.08.
06.08. - 08.08.
13.08. - 15.08.
20.08. - 22.08.

27.08. - 29.08

03.09. - 05.09.
11.09. - 13.09.
17.09. - 19.09.
24.09. - 26.09.
01.10. - 03.10.
08.10. - 10.10.
15.10. - 17.10.
22.10. - 24 .10.

- 31.10.
05.11.-07.11.
12.11.-1411.
19.11.-21.11.
26.11.-28.11.
03.12. - 05.12.
10.12.-12.12.
17.12.-19.12.

Maisch/Ried|

Hentsch

Oliveira Batista/Michael Wagner
Gann/Epple

Hentsch P./Staiger N.
Schmalacker/Lorcher
Freiwillige

Freiwillige

Freiwillige
Schinzel/Ringelspacher T.
Ringelspacher M./Jauss B.
Feller/Widmann R.

Hentsch P./Staiger N.
Schinzel/Ringelspacher T.
Neuhauser

Thomas Jager/Helmut Wanke
Ringelspacher M./Jauss B.
Schmalacker/Lorcher

Oliveira Batista/Michael Wagner
Gann/Epple

Thomas Jager/Helmut Wanke
Maisch/Riedl

Feller/Widmann R.

Hentsch

Neuhauser

Weihnachten

1 Schmalacker/Lércher

2 Hentsch

3 Hentsch P./Staiger N.

4 Thomas Jager/Helmut Wanke

5 Neuhauser Frank

6 Ringelspacher M./Jauss B.

7 Oliveira Batista/Michael Wagner
8 Schinzel/Ringelspacher T.

9 Feller/Widmann R.

10 Gann/Epple
11 Maisch/RiedI
12 Freiwillige
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